2016 OLYMPIC TEAM TRIALS
TRACK & FIELD
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FREE Park and Ride
Shuttles leave approximately every 15 minutes from:
* Autzen Stadium (MLK Blvd at Leo Harris Parkway) to
(Agate St and 13th Ave) S0thie
* South Eugene High School (Patterson at 19th) to
(University St and 15th Ave)

= EMXROUTE

Fans with tickets or credentials ride free on the EmX
and on any LTD city bus route. For more information on
LTD bus service check out: Itd.org or call 541.687.5555-
Service is every 15 minutes.




Friday, July 1%

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: /:40 am
End Time: 9:45 pm

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 12:30 pm
End Time: 9:45 pm

Saturday, July 2"

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: 6:10 am
End Time: 5:00 pm

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 6:10 am
End Time: 5:00 pm

Sunday, July 3"

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: 6:40 am
End Time: 8:45 pm

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 12:30 pm
End Time: 8:45 pm

Monday, July 4™

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: 11:10 am
End Time: 8:45 pm

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 11:10 am
End Time: 8:45 pm

Tuesday, July 5"
Dark Day

Wednesday, July 6™

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: 7:00 am
End Time: 10:30 pm

2016 OLYMPIC TRIALS
SPECTATOR PARK AND RIDE SCHEDULE

Wednesday, July 6™ (cont.)

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 9:45 am
End Time: 10:30 pm

Thursday, July 7"

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: /:45 am
End Time: 10:45 pm

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 12:30 pm
End Time: 10:45am

Friday, July 8"

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: 10:40 am
End Time: 8:45 pm

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 10:45
End Time: 8:45 pm

Saturday, July 9"

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: 9:10 am
End Time: 10: 30 pm

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 12:30 pm
End Time: 10:30 pm

Sunday, July 10"

Autzen - Hayward
Start Time: 10:10 am
End Time: 8:30 pm

SEHS - Hayward
Start Time: 12:30 pm
End Time: 8:30 pm





